

ASA-SA-1

YEAR 20 Date	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician o Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
				I certify that the transponder test required by 91.413 as per FAR Part 43, Appendix F has been performed. Date: // /12 / 20/4 Model: GTX 23ES S/N: 2040103/6 # 37/5637 CUBCRAFTERS AVIONICS, LLC C.R.S. 4CCR016C 1918 S. 16 TH AVE YAKIMA, WA 98903

TOTAL TIME IN RECORDING TODAY'S YEAR **Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations** TACH TIME FLIGHT echnician or Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or 20 SERVICE DATE Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) **Registration Number: N464LM** Serial Number: CC11-00345 This aircraft was weighed and a weight and balance report was completed and filed with the aircraft's permanent records. I have inspected this aircraft and found it to be in a condition for safe operation. Note: ELT battery replacement due on March 2021 **Production Manager**

YEAR 20 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		ns, Tests, Repairs and Alterations h Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or les for other specific entries.)
Regist	tration N	umber	: N464L	M	Serial Number: CC11-00345
the air	rcraft to t	oe cont	rollable	n Flight Test in comp throughout the con dous operation char	pliance with ASTM F2279-06. I find duct of the Production Flight Test.
SA	n For S rafters Fl	Rei	m	(Print name)	Total Tach Time: // / hrs
Cub C	enfoic trafters I	Flight	w Test Pile	Ot (Signature)	Date: 11-19-2014 -
					**

Technician or	YEAR 20 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		s, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or es for other specific entries.)
345	Regis	tration Nu	umber	: N 464Ll	M	Serial Number: CC11-00345
6. I find ht Test.	I find issued airpla	d a Specia	aft me l Airwo	ets the re orthines	equirements for the s s Certificate for the p	certificate requested and have purpose of operating a Light Sport –
hrs	Next i	d:	Mary	Johns	//- 2015 00	Date: _//-2& 2014
	-			2		

8 8

3. 3.

			SERVICE	Repair Facility. (See back pages	for other specific entries.)	Number of Technician or
Regist	ration N	umbei	r: N464I	М	Serial Number: (CC11-00345
issued Sport.	a Specia	al Airw	orthine	the requirements for the position of the posit	ourpose of Experi	
The ne Signed	1	Vary,	Dolna	is due:	Date: _//·	20.2014

YE 20 DA

echnician or	YEAR 20 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
45	: !				I certify that the transponder test required by 91.413 as per FAR Part 43, Appendix F has been performed. Date: 12 / 02 / 2014
and have ght					Model GTX 23ES s/n: 20Y0(03/6) Latt # 37/563 > CUBCRAFTERS AVIONICS, LLC C.R.S. 4CCR016C 1918 S. 16TH AVE
			N .		YAKIMA, WA 98903

• %:

AR RECORDS TACH TIME	IG TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Entries must be endorsed wi	ons, Tests, Repairs and Alterations th Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician ges for other specific entries.)
, l	<u> </u>	Į.	J.	10 2
Dat	12/5/201	4	Tail # N464LM	Airframe Log
Tac	1 2.9		Model CC11-160	CUB CRAFTERS
Total Tim	2.9		S/N CC11-00345	Services
• Installed	Garmin aut	onilot wit	h the fellowing commonents	
- ilistaliet	Qariiiii aui	ophot wit	ii the following components	: (Wesley Hardy)
	5 control h		h the following components 5V000209	: (Wesley Hardy)
o GMC3		ead, s/n 3	5V000209	: (Wesley Hardy)
o GMC3 o GSA28	5 control h	ead, s/n 3 /n 2PG00	5V000209 1188	: (Wesley Hardy)
o GMC3 o GSA28 o GSA28	5 control h roll servo, s pitch servo	ead, s/n 3 /n 2PG00 , s/n 2PG0	5V000209 1188	
o GMC3 o GSA28 o GSA28 • Installed	5 control h roll servo, s pitch servo	ead, s/n 3 /n 2PG00 , s/n 2PG0 th ComAn	5V000209 1188 01332 t Cl-105 antenna. <i>(WH)</i>	: (Wesley Hardy)
o GMC3 o GSA28 o GSA28 • Installed • Installed	5 control h roll servo, s pitch servo GDL39R wi	ead, s/n 3 /n 2PG00 , s/n 2PG0 th ComAn (<i>Bryant Hi</i> g	5V000209 1188 01332 t Cl-105 antenna. <i>(WH)</i>	
o GMC3 o GSA28 o GSA28 • Installed • Installed	5 control h roll servo, s pitch servo GDL39R wi 1.5" brakes	ead, s/n 3 /n 2PG00 , s/n 2PG0 th ComAn (<i>Bryant Hi</i> g	5V000209 1188 01332 t Cl-105 antenna. <i>(WH)</i>	
o GMC3 o GSA28 o GSA28 • Installed • Installed	5 control h roll servo, s pitch servo GDL39R wi 1.5" brakes	ead, s/n 3 /n 2PG00 , s/n 2PG0 th ComAn (<i>Bryant Hi</i> g	5V000209 1188 01332 t Cl-105 antenna. <i>(WH)</i>	

RECORDING YEAR TODAY'S TOTAL **Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations** TACH TIME IN SERVICE 20 Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or TIME Technician or DATE Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) N464LM TT 4.1 hrs Tach 2.9 hrs Date 12-07-14 Converted this single seat E-LSA aircraft to a two seat configuration. Rear seat and rear seat belt/harness TERS assembly, purchased from cubcrafters were installed IAW instructions supplied in CC11-160 POH supplement, except that para 9.2.2.2 is not applicable to experimental category aircraft. this is a minor alteration as defined by Far 1:1; far 21.93(a) and far 43 appendix A. no phase one flight testing is required as per far 91:319(b) and the aircraft is hereby returned to service as authorized by Far 91:407(c) the weight and balance and equipment list have been revised to reflect this addition, and the weight and balance limitations remained unchanged. Operation of this aircraft with two people may exceed the limitations of the aircraft. Weight limitations for the aircraft are listed with in the pilot operating handbook. 3035359 G. Fortier A/P2704311

nnician or	YEAR 20	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician of
	DATE				Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
					NAPLES AIR CENTER, INC.
					CRS X04R655M
					230 AVIATION DRIVE SOUTH
					NAPLES, FLORIDA 34104
			<u>AI</u>	RCRAFT:N4	64LM DATE: 5/11/15 WO: 13013 TACH: 86.2 HOBBS:101.8
	_				AIRFRAME LOG
					BRAKE CALIPERS. REPACKED CALIPERS WITH NEW O-RINGS. P/N: MS28775-
			LED, SER	VICEDAND	BLED LEFT AND RIGHT MAIN BRAKE CALIPERS. OPS AND LEAK CHECKED
	,	900D.		111-	FOR NAPLES AIR CENTER CRS X04R655M.
-	2			DADEDT!	
					NAPLES AIR CENTER, INC.
	1 I				CRS X04R655M
					230 AVIATION DRIVE SOUTH NAPLES, FLORIDA 34104
			ADC	D A ET-N11741	MAPLES FLORIDA 34104 LM DATE: 11/17/15 WO: 13131 TACH: 204.8 HOBBS: 240.9
			AIRC	KAT 1.18+041	AIRFRAME LOG
	RF	MOVED AND	REPLACE	DIFFILAN	D RIGHT MAIN TIRES WITH NEW. P/N: 26126R1. CLEANED AND REPACKED
					L HALF BOLTTO 150 "/LBS. TORQUED BRAKE CALIPER BOLTS TO 20"/
					SPECTED AND SERVICED AIRCRAFT BATTERY, BRAKES, TIRES, LIGHTS,
		ID HYDRAULIC		0//1	. 1
			100	Killy	FOR NAPLES AIR CENTER CRS X04R655M.
			5	ROBERT L. F	IOUSE
				35	

.

O1/06/16 N464LM CC11-160 S/N CC11-00345 Eng Time 216.5 TT 256.2

"AIRCRAFT LOG ENTRY"

Re-glued R/H upper window seal in several places. Tighten primer assembly at instrument panel. CW SI0023 Oil breather tube residue buildup, next due at oil change. Cleaned small corrosion area on pitot tube and painted. Sealed wing root fairings around lifting rings. Installed PA18 tail wheel spring I/A/W installation instruction.

A&P267064129

01/06/16 N464LM CC11-160 S/N CC11-00345 Eng Time 216.5 TT 256.2

<u>"AIRCRAFT LOG ENTRY"</u>

Next Condition due 01/2017. FAR 91.413 due 12/2016. CW FAR91.207 no defects noted, next due 01/2017. ELT battery due 03/2021. Replaced all brake linings. Replaced air induction filter. Cleaned treat and painted three nuts on tail fly wires. Repaired small tear in R/H lower rudder skin. "I certify this Airframe has been inspected in accordance with a Condition Inspection as per Cub Crafters, Inc. CC11-160 Maintenance Manual Inspection List and was determined to be in airworthy condition this date 01/06/16, Tach 216.5 and TT 256.2."

A&P595248430IA

256.2								
	YEAR 20	RECORDING	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN		on of Inspections, Tes		erations Number of Technician or
panel. CW	DATE	TIME		SERVICE	1 =	" 'Ora bank nama for a		Transcr of Technical of
rea on pitot		02/15/	17 N46	64LM	CC11-160	S/N CC11-00345	Eng Time 351.6	Hobbs 410.2
oring I/A/W					<u>"All</u>	RCRAFT LOG ENTRY"		
<u>****</u> 3	Inst	alled new ig	gnition b	ackup ba	ittery. Instal	led new pitot tube a	nd tested, no defe	cts noted. Cleaned
	— and	painted bo	th windo	ow latche	es. Installed	one rivet in both win	dow latch striker i	olates. Replaced both
5.2	— aile	rons and ail	eron sto	p plate s	upplied by C	Subcrafters.	A&P26706412	29
kt due	-							
leaned treat					-			
y this								
ic. CC11-							F	
date								
	-							
	-							

YEAR 20	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Descrip	tion of Inspections, Te	sts, Repairs and Alt Rating and Certificate	erations Number of Toobsides
	02/15/1	7 N46	4LM	CC11-160	S/N CC11-00345	Eng Time 351.6	Hobbs 410.2
				<u>"Al</u>	RCRAFT LOG ENTRY"	1	
Nex	ct Condition i	inspection	on due (02/2018. FA	R 91.413 completed b	oy Flight Line Avion	iics, next due
01*	/2019. CW F	AR91.20	07 no de	efects noted	, next due 02/2018. E	LT battery due 03/	/2021. Installed new
styl	e induction a	air box. I	Re-secu	red pieces o	n pile seal on both wi	indows. Replaced	air induction filter.

Replaced tail wheel tire. "I certify this Airframe has been inspected in accordance with a Condition Inspection as per Cub Crafters, Inc. CC11-160 Maintenance Manual Inspection List and was determined

to be in airworthy condition this date 02/15/17, Tach 351.6, Hobbs 410.2 and TT 351.6."

A&P595248430IA

YEAR 20 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Tec	hnician o
		-		EHT LINE AVIONICS, INC. LEMENTAL LOG BOOK ENTRY	
		- Aircraft	Registration	# N464LM S/N: CC11-00345 Model: CC11-160	
		Perform requiren	ed transpond nents of FAR	ler test and the following listed are found to comply with 91.413 IAW Appendix F of Part 43.	
		4	nder Model:		
		Details of Signed		Repair Station under Work Order: # 11996	
		Signed		North County Airport 11550 Aviation Blvd. Suite 3	
				West Palm Beach, FL 33412 (772) 528-4881 CRS F18R921Y	
17					
				, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	

f Toobsielee

talled new ion filter. idition

letermined =

410.2

due

YEAR RECORDING TODAY'S TOTAL Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations

03/16/18 N464LM CC11-160 S/N CC11-00345 Eng Time 525.6 Hobbs 607.9

"AIRCRAFT LOG ENTRY"

Next Condition inspection due 03/2019. FAR 91.413 next due 01/2019. CW FAR91.207 no defects noted, next due 03/2019. ELT battery due 03/2021. CW NB0005 False spar crack by replacing left false spar. Fabric work completed by Eric Frier. Repaired two cracks in lower cowling with carbon fiber. "I certify this Airframe has been inspected in accordance with a Condition Inspection as per Cub Crafters, Inc. CC11-160 Maintenance Manual Inspection List and was determined to be in airworthy condition this date 03/16/18, Tach 525.6, Hobbs 607.9 and TT 525.6."

03/16/18 N464LM CC11-160 S/N CC11-00345 Eng Time 525.6 Hobbs 607.9

"AIRCRAFT LOG ENTRY"

Installed new ignition backup battery. Re-secured left window striker plate. Replaced all brake linings. Replaced iglide jury strut bushings and hardware all four lift strut to jury strut attach points. Re-secured sections of seal on both windows.

A&P267064129

7.9 ects noted, e spar. "I certify rs, Inc. on this

linings. secured 02/19/19 CC11-160 S/N CC11-00345 N464LM Eng Time 631.5 Hobbs 731.5

"AIRCRAFT LOG ENTRY"

Next Condition inspection due 02/2020. FAR 91.413 Completed by Flight Line Avionics, next due 01/2021. CW FAR91.207 no defects noted, next due 02/2020. ELT battery due 03/2021. CW NB0005 False spar crack, no defects noted. Installed new fire extinguisher and mount. "I certify this Airframe has been inspected in accordance with a Condition Inspection as per Cub Crafters, Inc. CC11-160 Maintenance Manual Inspection List and was determined to be in airworthy condition this date 02/19/19, Tach 631.5, Hobbs 731.5 and TT 631.5."

A&P5952484301A

02/19/19 N464LM CC11-160 S/N CC11-00345 Eng Time 631.5 Hobbs 731.5

"AIRCRAFT LOG ENTRY"

Installed new ignition backup battery. Installed both new Airstreak 26" main tires. Replaced tail wheel tire and tube. Installed new main battery Odyssey PC-680. Tighten right otbd flap attach bolt and cotterpin nut. Replaced induction air filter.

YEAR 20	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name Rating and Cartificate Number of Technician Or
DATE				FLIGHT LINE AVIONICS, INC.
				SUPPLEMENTAL LOG BOOK ENTRY
				Aircraft Registration # N464LM S/N: CC11-00345 Model: CC11-160
-				Performed transponder test and the following listed are found to comply with requirements of FAR 91.413 IAW Appendix F of Part 43.
				Transponder Model: GTX23 S/N: 2DY010316 Cal. Date: 2/1/2019
				Details on file at this Repair Station under Work Order: # 12238
				Signed:
				North County Airport
				11550 Aviation Blvd. Suite 3
				West Palm Beach, FL 33412
				(772) 528-4881
				. CRS F18R921Y
	-			-
				· ·

	A.	1
7 20 D <i>j</i>	MODEL: CC11-160 Rex Air Maintenance Center	DATE: 10/24/2019 A/C TSN: 746.1 TACH: 746-1
_	Airframe Entries	
	Sanded pitot mast and rudder steering horn. Applied aluma prep and alodyne, pointed vellow to ma	natch aircraft. Reinstalled items as required.
_ -	Technicians Who Worked On The Items Listed Above: Ray Florczak	
- -	DATE: 10/24/2019 SIGNED: B	Work Order: 0556-08-2019
-	Bill Ahmann, A&P: 3688958	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia,com)
		(4)
	ENTERS in Enhance	R BUN A93688
	*	
		a

MAKE: Cubcrafters, Inc MODEL: CC11-160 S/N: CC11-00345 REG. NO: N464LM WORK ORDER: 0556-08-2019	Rex Air Maintenance Center 304 Citation Point Naples, Fl 34104 Phone: 239 649 8822	DATE: 10/24/2019 A/C TSN: 642.4 HOBBS: 746.1
Airframe Entries		
Sanded pitot mast and rud	der steering horn. Applied aluma prep and alodyne, painted yello	ellow to match aircraft, Reinstalled items as required,
Technicians Who Worked Ray Florczak	On The Items Listed Above:	
Maintenance Release		
The aircraft and/or compor was found Airworthy for rel DATE: 10/24/2019	nent(s) on N464LM was repaired and inspected in accordance witturn to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this factorial SIGNED:	with current FARs rules of the Federal Aviation Regulations and facility under Work Order No. 0556-08-2019, Dated 10/24/2019. Work Order: 0556-08-2019
	Bill Ahmann, IA: 3688958	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

9 .4 .1	1 or	YEAR 20_ <u>27</u> DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, 1 Entries must be endorsed with Na Repair Facility. (See back pages for	me, Rating and Certificate Number	
	_			325 Vista G Tel: 415-7 Reg.	Frande Greer 17-7503 E: b N464LM	oill@aircraftserviceuk.com Type CC11 - 160	Date 04.01.2020	
i -	<u> </u>			1. Carri 2. ELT 3. Airbo 4. Both	ted out 100hr/ Tested to FAI ox intake tube cowl flaps clo t this aircraft has se and inspection	dition Inspection – Airframe Log Annual inspection as per check list R Part 91.207(d), next inspection 04 on lower cowl reinforced with inner used by one adjustment hole each. as been inspected on the above date in in procedures and was found to be in a compression of the second of	and report AS2899 attached. 4.01.2021. Stainless ring to prevent crushing accordance with the manufacturer's condition for safe operation.	
		_			110-676			

YEAR 20 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Tech Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	nician or
	acc Det	ordance w ails of wor		are on file under Work Order # 001776 Transponder Model: 67 × 23	-
		1920 S.	s Avionics, L 16 th Avenue a, WA 98903		

Factorial and an	YEAR	RECORDING	TODAY'S	TOTAL	Description of Inspections. Tests. Repairs and Alterations
Technician or	CUB	RAFTERS	1920 South 1	6 th Ave - Ya	Yakima, WA 98903 (KYKM) Phone: (509) 248-1025 Fax: (509) 853-2783
	the following extend Cub	ed Lewaero Fullowing: Cub Code baggage controllers SI0028 pedals SK9630 cost or rudder. Romanimum of 6 d ELT SB S180 med 12 month spected ELT IA3. Federal Reg I certify that the	Titar el Belly Poc rafters Foan mpartment o Rev B; fuel 00-001 to ac eplaced RH d fabric. CV threads per 00000-25-0 conditiona W 14CFR istration du is aircraft h found to be	d in accordant Gap Seal carpet kit 1 a sight gauge commodat. Nav/Strob W the followinch; SB00 4 Rev NC, al inspection 91.207 (d), as been inside a condition of the condition of	CC11 SN CC11-00345 N464LM Tach: 735.2 Hobbs: 867 OX:340CC SN C9B003 TT: 735.2 dance with Lewaero Works Carbon Fiber Fuel Tank Installation Manual Rev H. Installed al Kit in accordance with SI0021 Rev B; baggage compartment cable covers 25210-001; 11-1005LL. Replaced the following with new: door and window seals in accordance with ages with customer supplied parts; primer valve assembly VP5002-001; aft upper brake / late future Beringer Brake installation. Relocated N numbers and installed checkerboard be light with serviceable assembly. Repaired crack in LH false spar by adding double lowing Cub Crafters Documents: SB00033 Rev NC, Aft Seat Inspection, inspected and 00034 Rev NC, Fuel Fitting Inspection, inspected fittings and found secure with no leaks; C, inspect ELT for proper installation at each install, no discrepancies noted. Sion in accordance with Cub Crafters, Aircraft Maintenance Manual, Appendix A. Tested 1). Operation good. Battery expired 03/2021. Notified owner. Transponder cert due: 23. Equipment list, W&B updated. Aircraft ground run and leak checked. No discrepancie inspected in accordance with the manufacturer's maintenance and inspection procedure on lition for safe flight.

ş: 41

CUBCRAFTERS	1920 South 16 th Ave - Ya	kima, WA 98903	(KYKM) Phone: (509) 24	48-1025 Fax	x: (509) 853-2783	
Inspected and repfuel valve. CW Sfuel contamination fabric aroun above was carrie approved for returned.	Cub Crafters Titan paired fuel leak by replace B00034 Rev NC, Fuel F on: aft seat harness SO20 d suspension straps. Airc d out in accordance with	itting Inspection 400-002, extend	, inspected fittings, no c ed baggage carpet kit 1 and leak checked. No d	1-1005LL. Rep	laced aft sling seat ted. I certify that the	t due to worn, the work specified
						-

Hobbs: 916.1 TT: 777.7 partment to the lowing due to due to worn, e work specified is aircraft is

3/31/2022 nstalled Sky Beacon A ardware. Configured a	Titan O. ADS-B UAT transmitter and tested unit IAW marce with FAA airworthin	C11 SN CC11- X-340CC SN C9B00 PN AUX-90021-001, SN nufactures instructions. O ess regulations and with r	00345 N464LM 3 N 101869 on left wingtip	Tach: 777.7 using manufacturer hat the work specifit med, this aircraft is	Hobbs: 916.1 TT: 777.7 supplied ed above was approved for
- Industrial Act	3009718 IA			***************************************	

YEAR 20 22 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
5-27	919		9/9	Perform Condition inspection in accordance to Cob Crafters Maint Meanel, AC 43-1
				and FAR Part 43 appeals D. Test Test betterns due for replant 3-2029
				Replace Battery SP91001-201 behad Side pand with New. No issues found
				Return Aircraft to Airworky Condition.
				Um RJ A3P 3814549

CUBCRAFTERS 1920 South 16th Ave - Yakima, WA 98903 (KYKM) Phone: (509) 248-1025 Fax: (509) 853-2783 of Technician or 06/06/2022 Cub Crafters CC11 SN CC11-00345 Tach: 783.8 Hobbs: 922.6 Titan OX-340CC SN C9B003 TT: 783.8 Updated SkyBeacon P/N UAV-1001856-002 S/N 1012869 Flight ID from "VFR" to "N464LM" using wifi-connected skyBeacon app. Removed Garmin GTX 23 transponder P/N 011-02803-02 S/N 2DY010316 and updated software to level 8.04. Reinstalled same transponder and verified pressure altitude correspondence. Changed transponder GPS position integrity on G3X to "IFR GPS 1E-7". All work done in accordance with manufacturer's instructions. I certify that the work specified above was carried out in accordance with FAA airworthiness regulations and with respect to the work performed; this aircraft is approved for return to service Todd Hildebrand A&P 3089718 IA CUBCRAFTERS 1920 South 16th Ave - Yakima, WA 98903 (KYKM) Phone: (509) 248-1025 Fax: (509) 853-2783 06/06/2022 Cub Crafters CC11 SN CC11-00345 N464LM Tach: 783.8 Hobbs: 922.6 Titan OX-340CC SN C9B003 TT: 783.8 Removed Catto Propeller, 80x50MLE, SN 10143779, TT: 783.8 due to paint flaking off. Installed serviceable Catto Propeller, 80x50NLE, SN 07165115, TT: 14.3. I certify that the work specified above was carried out in accordance with FAA airworthiness regulations with respect to the work performed; this aircraft requires an operational check flight to be approved for return to service. Todd Hildebrand A&P 3089718 IA

06/06/2022	Cub Crafters Titan	CC11 OX-340CC	SN CC11-00345 SN C9B003	N464LM	Tach:	Hobbs: TT:
Performed an operati			ge. No discrepancies no	oted, aircraft retu	rned to service.	
			9	0	*	
T.	î .					
			28			
CUBCRAFTERS	1920 South 16 th Ave -	Yakima, WA 9890	3 (KYKM) Phone: (509)	248-1025 Fa	ax: (509) 853-2783	
210142770 TT. 70	ON A Damarrad CNAC	205 GNI 35W001	SN CC11-00345 SN C9B003 7165115, TT: 44.7. Inst 0209. Installed servicea	nie GiVIU 303. S	21 33 A0001 \2' O!	Juaica Garrini
	artiful that the wark c	necified above w	ras carried out in accord perational eleck flight	iance with FAA	SILMOLITHICS2 LEST	tradons with
Toll U	A D 2000710 IA	-				
Todd Hildebrand A	A&P 3089/18 IA					
1						

Hobbs: TT:	YEAR 20	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Entries must be	of Inspections, Tes endorsed with Name,	Rating and Cer	tificate Number of Te	echnician o
		2/2022 ormed an oper	T	ub Crafters itan eck flight for	CC11 OX-340CC	SN CC11-00345 SN C9B003 ge. No discrepancies r	N464LM	Tach:	Hobbs:
						ž.			
Hobbs: 956.0 TT: 814.2		1	accordance	with Part 4	Annondiv	equired by 14 CFR Par er Work Order #_ <i>DC</i>	VICE 10	en performed in N 46 4 L/M	
II: 814.2 ILE, SN ed Garmin ons with				4. 13. Bd		Transponde	r Model: <u>67X</u> r S/N: <u>573</u> te # <u>4cc/</u>	24575	
			CubCraft 1920	ters Avionics S. 16 ^{lh} Aveni ma, WA 9890	, LLC ue (CUBCRAFTERS Avionics	Certifie	ed Repair Station	
		4-							
		-							

Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations TOTAL RECORDING TODAY'S Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or YEAR TIME IN FLIGHT Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) SERVICE DATE 1920 South 16th Ave - Yakima, WA 98903 (KYKM) Phone: (509) 248-1025 Fax: (509) 853-2783 **CUBCRAFTERS** Hobbs: 963.5 Tach: 821.6 N464LM SN CC11-00345 CC11-160 TT: 821.6 Cub Crafters 04/19/2023 SN C9B003 Performed 12 month conditional inspection in accordance with Cub Crafters, Aircraft Maintenance Manual, Appendix A. Replaced the following: broken section of primer line from firewall to "T" fitting; replaced gascolator drain valve VP122704-001 & inlet fitting; alternator SP51001-101; alternator mounting block SC56802-001; alternator adjustment bracket SC56801-001; alternator belt SP50006-101; backup battery SP91001-201; corroded fly wire hardware, 8 ea clevis nipple XC80012-001, 4 ea clevis bushing SC15007-001, 8 ea nuts AN315-5R; tail wheel steering arm 3200-ABI-3214-00; air filter PC54108-001. Complied the following Cub Crafters Publications: NB00002 Rev A, inspect aft sling seat strap routing, no discrepancies noted, due each 12 months; Kannad ELT SB S1800000-25-04 Rev NC, inspect ELT for proper installation at each install, no discrepancies noted, due each installation. Flight manual updated to latest revision. Tested and inspected ELT IAW 14CFR 91.207 (d). Operation test good. Battery expired 03/2028. Transponder cert due: 04/2025. Federal Registration due: 10/2029. Aircraft ground run and leak checked. No discrepancies noted. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with the manufacturer's maintenance and inspection procedure on 04/19/2023, and was found to be in a condition for safe flight

Todd Hildebrand A&P 3089718 IA